
Thursday, August 10 Registration

Monday, August 14 First class A & B sessions

Monday & Tuesday, August 14 & 15 Late Registration Add

Monday, August 14 Late Registration fee begins

Monday-Friday, August 14-18 Classes dropped without a W grade

Tuesday, August 15 Course waitlists removed

Wednesday-Friday, August 16-18 Classes added with instructor permission

Thursday, August 17 Payment Due, 12noon

Friday, August 18 Classes dropped for non-payment

Tuesday, August 22 Attendance Verification due

Wednesday, August 23 Classes dropped for non-attendance, 8 AM

Monday, September 4 Labor Day Holiday

Thursday, September 14 Last day to drop a B session class

Wednesday, October 4 Last day B session classes

Thursday, October 5 B session class finals

Monday & Tuesday, October 9 & 10 Fall Break

Wednesday, October 11 First class C session

Friday, October 13 Midterm grades due

Friday, October 20 Last day to drop an A session class, 12noon

Monday, October 23 Early Spring & Summer  2024 Registration opens

Monday, October 30 Spring 2024 Graduation Applications Due

Tuesday, November 14 Last day to drop a C session class

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 No Classes, Thanksgiving Break

Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24 College Closed, Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, December 4 Last class A & C sessions

Tuesday, December 5 Reading Day

Wednesday-Tuesday, December 6-12 Finals

Thursday, December 14 Final grades Due at 8 AM

Monday, December 18 Graduation

Friday, December 22-29 Winter Break

Monday, January 1, 2023 New Year's Day Holiday

Fall 2023 Academic Calendar


